PS121MMN

ltem No: PS121MMN
11 Pieces Convertible Mini Nutdriver Set -
Metric Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® Convertible Mini
Nutdriver Set - Metric Sizes is a 11 piece
set in a see-through plastic case.

KEY FEATURES
Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space and lightens service kit
Equipped with remarkable black, “piggyback” torque amplifier handle
Metric-sized nutdrivers with black handles

Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case



TECHNICAL DATA

Contents

ESD Safe
Handle Color

Packaging

Point Size

Quantity Per Package
Tip Style

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

10 x Mini Nutdrivers with Black Handles 3 mm, 3.5 mm,
4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 10
mm 1 x Torque Amplifier Handle (HTA2N)

No
Black
Boxed

3mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 7mm
8mm 10mm

1

Nut Driver
037103314901
0.985 b

1.000 in
4.000in

4.500 in

18

Classic Series Screw- & Nutdriver Sets



