



PS121MMN

Item No: PS121MMN
11 Pieces Convertible Mini Nutdriver Set Metric Sizes

Weller® Xcelite® Convertible Mini Nutdriver Set - Metric Sizes is a 11 piece set in a see-through plastic case.

KEY FEATURES

- Handles more jobs with fewer tools, saves bench space and lightens service kit
- equipped with remarkable black, "piggyback" torque amplifier handle
- Metric-sized nutdrivers with black handles
- Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case

TECHNICAL DATA

Contents	10 x Mini Nutdrivers with Black Handles 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm, 4.5 mm, 5 mm, 5.5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm 1 x Torque Amplifier Handle (HTA2N)
ESD Safe	No
Handle Color	Black
Packaging	Boxed
Point Size	3mm 3.5mm 4mm 4.5mm 5mm 5.5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm 10mm
Quantity Per Package	1
Tip Style	Nut Driver
UPC	037103314901
Package Gross Weight	0.985 lb
Package Height	1.000 in
Package Length	4.000 in
Package Width	4.500 in
Case Pack Qty.	18
Product Family	Classic Series Screw- & Nutdriver Sets